
773 - TOWN MOTEL SHUTTLE
am am pm pm

21 Dan Murphys (George St) 7.30 9.00 20 4.15 5.15
22 Morrisset/Stewart Sts 7.32 9.02 2 4.18 5.18
23 Heritage Motel (Stewart St) 7.35 9.05 4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 4.19 5.19
24 Assumption School (Mitre St) 7.38 9.08 1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 4.21 5.21
25 Dudley Hotel/Ben Chifley Motel Bus Stop 7.40 9.10 21 4.23 5.23
26 Littomore Hotel (Stewart St) 7.42 9.12 22 4.25 5.25
27 Vietnam Vetrans Park (Boundary Rd) 7.45 9.15 23 4.28 5.28
20 Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 7.50 9.20 24 4.31 5.31
 25 Dudley Hotel/Ben Chifley Motel Bus Stop 4.33 5.33
Bathurst Buslines 26 Littomore Hotel (Stewart St) 4.35 5.35
Ph: 6331 2744 27 Vietnam Vetrans Park (Boundary Rd) 4.38 5.38
info@bathurstbuslines.com.au
www.bathurstbuslines.com.au

2024 REPCO BATHURST 1000 BUS SERVICES
Motels to Mountain & Return

Friday Friday
Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone

Dan Murphys (George St)

Heritage Motel (Stewart St)
Assumption School (Mitre St)

773R - RETURN TOWN MOTEL SHUTTLE

Morrisset/Stewart Sts

Bathurst Railway

http://www.bathurstbuslines.com.au/

